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Lumo MR16   
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MR16 5LED 30

MR16 7LED 30

Potencia:
Voltaje AC:
Flujo luminoso:
Temperatura 
de Color: 
Bulbo:
IRC: 
Base:
Dimensiones: 
(mm) 
Vida útil:
Atenuable:
Uso: 

Potencia:
Voltaje AC:
Flujo luminoso:
Temperatura 
de Color: 
Bulbo:
IRC: 
Base:
Dimensiones: 
(mm) 
Vida útil:
Atenuable:
Uso: 

5W
100 - 240 V~
270 lm

3000k
MR16 30°
>80
GU10
Ø 50mm x ↨ 55.5mm 

35,000 hrs
NO
Interiores

7.5W
120 V~
390 lm

3000k
MR16 30°
>80
GU10
Ø 50.2mm x ↨ 82mm 

35,000 hrs
SI
Interiores

50 mm

  55.5 mm

50.2 mm

82 mm


